Cities:
Montague
Muskegon

Summer SET

Speical Acts
Musk. Hts.

Speical Acts
North Musk.
Norton
Roosevelt
Whitehall

Townships:
Blue Lake
Casnovia
Cedar Creek
Dalton
Egelston
Fruitland
Fruitport
Holton
Laketon
Montague
Moorland
Muskegon
Ravenna
Sullivan
Whitehall
WhiteRiver

Villages:
Casnovia
Fruitport
Lakewood
Ravenna

Total

Total Real
Tax

3,528,703.86
22,791,773.05
7,040,647.57
95,284.54
6,810,941.61
4,700.45
6,039,345.39
31,832,918.19
5,044,021.89
4,164,881.77

2,319,930.02
2,270,838.44
2,262,358.55
6,889,231.45
5,516,608.70
7,984,612.33
13,026,527.71
1,647,429.80
6,918,442.04
1,458,631.06
1,170,690.47
13,107,980.91
2,183,914.86
1,795,070.88
2,042,400.72
2,843,661.12

33,234.29
158,206.98
161,227.91
206,750.71

161,350,967.27

Muskegon County Treasurer's Office
990 TERRACE ST
MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

Total Personal

Tax

547,844.20
5,038,466.23
1,289,793.51

341.74
1,641,265.94
2,948.55

256,477.17
3,126,130.12

662,747.55
2,057,002.17

83,135.95
131,287.15
94,674.12
752,495.04
1,138,233.72
415,966.38
1,374,505.47
159,699.29
186,044.49
210,122.78
109,018.09
1,552,425.92
284,156.88
84,503.91
245,501.89
111,086.30

2,786.40
6,352.34
5,025.20
17,320.55

21,587,359.05

2007 Total Taxes

Real

Specials

1,721.35
644,753.19
0.00

0.00
72,035.61
0.00
89,323.92
120,620.12
1,837.50
3,962.67

1,607.90
1,871.48
2,529.10
326,815.30
42,346.92
5,264.60
633,628.35
1,589.89
110,222.15
7,105.22
132.64
974,973.98
0.00
3,901.86
99,184.81
0.00

1,181.20
10,874.34
55,286.28

2,341.00

3,215,111.38

Real
PTAF/INT

43,934.83
161,039.76
110,776.99
1,142.36
123,558.32
112.47
2,763.96
413,845.18
61,683.86

40,900.31

26,965.69
27,336.74
4,460.17
83,728.85
63,233.23
85,204.83
165,297.40
19,886.55
5,430.41
16,802.67
14,545.82
155,768.54
24,004.85
21,568.91
22,768.26
36,435.37

376.16
2,488.68
3,272.88
2,167.25

1,741,501.30

Total
Tax

4,122,204.24
28,636,032.23
8,441,218.07
96,768.64
8,647,801.48
7,761.47
6,387,910.44
35,493,513.61
5,770,290.80
6,266,746.92

2,431,639.56
2,431,333.81
2,364,021.94
8,052,270.64
6,760,422.57
8,491,048.14
15,199,958.93
1,828,605.53
7,220,139.09
1,692,661.73
1,294,387.02
15,791,149.35
2,492,076.59
1,905,045.56
2,409,855.68
2,991,182.79

37,578.05
177,922.34
224,812.27
228,579.51

187,894,939.00

Delinquent
Real

156,869.18
3,609,274.33
728,994.94
46,358.60
1,776,167.38
1,974.55
307,732.58
2,898,689.43
482,904.98
345,553.65

250,393.67
244,638.06
275,462.94
917,604.70
674,823.41
453,668.30
814,586.73
223,370.82
516,862.87
111,076.45
199,472.17
1,460,853.68
163,722.87
165,434.18
260,378.98
205,038.63

3,664.89
23,834.79
32,575.17
22,741.35

17,374,724.28

Delinquent
Personal

9,693.45
281,856.79
9,888.05
0.00
180,332.15
2,716.15
3,671.43
119,197.89
16,436.15
6,020.90

156.51
12,994.22
9.91
21,368.05
7,654.16
5,341.02
53,976.94
2,808.80
1,991.34
3,162.02
10,577.26
66,641.07
6,427.33
6,336.64
24,586.81
8,217.86

240.43
631.02
0.00
1,463.60

864,397.95




