

Muskegon County Treasurer's Office
 990 TERRACE ST
 MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

2007 Total Taxes

	<u>Total Real Tax</u>	<u>Total Personal Tax</u>	<u>Real Specials</u>	<u>Real PTAF/INT</u>	<u>Total Tax</u>	<u>Delinquent Real</u>	<u>Delinquent Personal</u>
Cities:							
Montague	3,528,703.86	547,844.20	1,721.35	43,934.83	4,122,204.24	156,869.18	9,693.45
Muskegon	22,791,773.05	5,038,466.23	644,753.19	161,039.76	28,636,032.23	3,609,274.33	281,856.79
Summer SET	7,040,647.57	1,289,793.51	0.00	110,776.99	8,441,218.07	728,994.94	9,888.05
Speical Acts	95,284.54	341.74	0.00	1,142.36	96,768.64	46,358.60	0.00
Musk. Hts.	6,810,941.61	1,641,265.94	72,035.61	123,558.32	8,647,801.48	1,776,167.38	180,332.15
Speical Acts	4,700.45	2,948.55	0.00	112.47	7,761.47	1,974.55	2,716.15
North Musk.	6,039,345.39	256,477.17	89,323.92	2,763.96	6,387,910.44	307,732.58	3,671.43
Norton	31,832,918.19	3,126,130.12	120,620.12	413,845.18	35,493,513.61	2,898,689.43	119,197.89
Roosevelt	5,044,021.89	662,747.55	1,837.50	61,683.86	5,770,290.80	482,904.98	16,436.15
Whitehall	4,164,881.77	2,057,002.17	3,962.67	40,900.31	6,266,746.92	345,553.65	6,020.90
Townships:							
Blue Lake	2,319,930.02	83,135.95	1,607.90	26,965.69	2,431,639.56	250,393.67	156.51
Casnovia	2,270,838.44	131,287.15	1,871.48	27,336.74	2,431,333.81	244,638.06	12,994.22
Cedar Creek	2,262,358.55	94,674.12	2,529.10	4,460.17	2,364,021.94	275,462.94	9.91
Dalton	6,889,231.45	752,495.04	326,815.30	83,728.85	8,052,270.64	917,604.70	21,368.05
Egelston	5,516,608.70	1,138,233.72	42,346.92	63,233.23	6,760,422.57	674,823.41	7,654.16
Fruitland	7,984,612.33	415,966.38	5,264.60	85,204.83	8,491,048.14	453,668.30	5,341.02
Fruitport	13,026,527.71	1,374,505.47	633,628.35	165,297.40	15,199,958.93	814,586.73	53,976.94
Holton	1,647,429.80	159,699.29	1,589.89	19,886.55	1,828,605.53	223,370.82	2,808.80
Laketon	6,918,442.04	186,044.49	110,222.15	5,430.41	7,220,139.09	516,862.87	1,991.34
Montague	1,458,631.06	210,122.78	7,105.22	16,802.67	1,692,661.73	111,076.45	3,162.02
Moorland	1,170,690.47	109,018.09	132.64	14,545.82	1,294,387.02	199,472.17	10,577.26
Muskegon	13,107,980.91	1,552,425.92	974,973.98	155,768.54	15,791,149.35	1,460,853.68	66,641.07
Ravenna	2,183,914.86	284,156.88	0.00	24,004.85	2,492,076.59	163,722.87	6,427.33
Sullivan	1,795,070.88	84,503.91	3,901.86	21,568.91	1,905,045.56	165,434.18	6,336.64
Whitehall	2,042,400.72	245,501.89	99,184.81	22,768.26	2,409,855.68	260,378.98	24,586.81
WhiteRiver	2,843,661.12	111,086.30	0.00	36,435.37	2,991,182.79	205,038.63	8,217.86
Villages:							
Casnovia	33,234.29	2,786.40	1,181.20	376.16	37,578.05	3,664.89	240.43
Fruitport	158,206.98	6,352.34	10,874.34	2,488.68	177,922.34	23,834.79	631.02
Lakewood	161,227.91	5,025.20	55,286.28	3,272.88	224,812.27	32,575.17	0.00
Ravenna	206,750.71	17,320.55	2,341.00	2,167.25	228,579.51	22,741.35	1,463.60
Total	<u>161,350,967.27</u>	<u>21,587,359.05</u>	<u>3,215,111.38</u>	<u>1,741,501.30</u>	<u>187,894,939.00</u>	<u>17,374,724.28</u>	<u>864,397.95</u>